MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

CRR

CR R SM

MTX RW

CBX

CBX RS

NX AX1

XR L

XR R

XR R Supermotard
TRX EX Sportrax
XR R

XT

YBR

KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI

MODELLO CILINDRATA
125
125
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
350
250
250

ANNI
1983 - 1985
1983 - 1985
1983 - 1986
1983 - 1983
1984 - 1986
1989 - 1989
1991 - 1996
1986 - 2007
2003 - 2007
2000 - 2009
1983 - 1984
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




